

No.	部品名称 / COMPONENT PARTS	SET No.	部品番号 / PART No.
34	SPRING STUD	1	56 124
35	SET SCREW M5X5	11	9684050508
36	SPRING PIN 4X16	1	9410401608
37	LEVER	1	5340 51 093-1
38	KNOB(IVORY)	1	5300 57 133
38	KNOB(DARK GRAY)	1	5340 51 094-1
39	PIN	1	5290 52 423-1
40	BRACKET	1	5341 53 218-1
41	BRACKET	1	5327 58 410-1
42	HOSE 9X12X280	1	5330 53 376
43	SPRING WASHER M5	10	9710050008
44	SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10	6	9642051014
45	BRACKET	1	5300 82 520-1
46	STOPPER	1	5322 53 217-1
47	WATER BOTTLE	1	5330 53 251-1
48	PACKING	1	5300 53 256-3
49	E-RING E-3	3	9721030050
50	BOTTLE PACKING	1	5300 53 254-3
51	SPRING	1	5290 53 255
52	PIN	1	5300 53 253
53	CAP	1	5300 53 252-1
54	HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X35	2	9670053508
55	STOPPER	1	5640 23 136
56	SPACER	1	5430 35 314
57	STOPPER	1	5327 52 376
58	HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X8	2	9670040808
59	HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X25	4	9670052508
60	BRACKET	2	5341 52 374
61	WORM	1	5341 52 373
62	BLOCK	1	5327 52 375
63	KNOB	1	5327 52 372
64	SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X8	12	9642030814
65	SPRING WASHER M3	12	9710030008
66	BRACKET	1	5327 53 184-2
67	WIPER	6	5327 53 181-1
68	NUT	6	5327 53 183
69	BRACKET	6	5341 53 211
70	SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X20	2	9642052014
71	SPRING	4	5341 52 346-1
72	PIN	1	5300 53 214-1
73	KNOB	2	5300 53 213
74	HOSE CLAMP	1	5300 53 216
75	HOSE 9X12X220	1	5341 53 197
76	BUSHING	1	5340 52 606
78	CAM LEVER	2	5340 52 320
79	BALL BEARING 607ZZ	1	90200
80	E-RING E-5	1	9721050008
81	STUD	1	5341 52 322
82	SPRING WASHER M8	1	9710080008
83	HEXAGON NUT M8	1	9660080014
84	SPRING STUD	1	5290 21 161
86	BUSHING	2	5290 37 513-1
87	LINK	1	5341 52 371
88	BRACKET	1	5327 51 180-1
89	PLAIN WASHER M5	1	9716050014
90	CLUTCH	3	5300 51 160
91	LINK	1	5327 51 183
92	E-RING E-4	1	9721040008
93	SPRING	1	5290 21 162

★マークの部品は単品ではお渡しできませんので、セット番号で注文してください。  
 When ordering items marked ★, indicate the set number because they are available only as a set.

SECTION 53412 530 SECTION NUMBER

3770700-5- (EILTOJAT?) WATER FOUNTAIN ROLLER (MOLLETON TYPE)